
To/From Grand Central/Harlem-125th Street

Station Ticket Type Peak Off- Peak

Hudson Harlem
ZONEZONE 11 Adult Peak Off- Peak

Monthly $155.00 
Weekly $61.50  
10-Trip $85.00  $53.25  
One-Way 

 Onboard Fares
$8.50  

$15.00  
$6.25    

$12.00  
Senior/Disabled/Medicare Peak Fares AM Inbound only

10-Trip $85.00 $42.50 
One-Way $8.50 $4.25  

Child Family Fare not available on inbound AM Peak trains

One-Way 
 Onboard Fares

Family Fare

$4.25 
$10.00 

$1.00

 $3.25  
$9.00 
$1.00

Grand Central
Harlem-125th Street

ZONEZONE 22 Adult Peak Off- Peak

Monthly $180.00
Weekly $71.00 
10-Trip $100.00 $63.75 
One-Way 

 Onboard Fares
$10.00  
$16.00 

$7.50  
$14.00 

LIRR Combo $15.50
Senior/Disabled/Medicare Peak Fares AM Inbound only

10-Trip $100.00 $50.00
One-Way $10.00 $5.00 

Child Family Fare not available on inbound AM Peak trains

One-Way 
 Onboard Fares

Family Fare

$5.00 
$11.00 
$1.00

$3.75 
$10.00 

$1.00

Yankees- 
E. 153rd St

Morris Hts.
University Hts.
Marble Hill
Spuyten Duyvil
Riverdale

Melrose
Tremont
Fordham
Botanical 

Garden
Williams Bridge
Woodlawn
Wakefield

ZONEZONE 33 Adult Peak Off- Peak

Monthly $233.00  
Weekly $83.00 
10-Trip $120.00 $76.50  
One-Way 

 Onboard Fares
$12.00   
$18.00 

$9.00  
$15.00 

LIRR Combo $17.00
Senior/Disabled/Medicare Peak Fares AM Inbound only

10-Trip $120.00 $60.00
One-Way  $12.00  $6.00 

Child Family Fare not available on inbound AM Peak trains

One-Way 
 Onboard Fares

Family Fare

$6.00  
$12.00 

$1.00

$4.50  
$11.00 
$1.00

Ludlow
Yonkers
Glenwood
Greystone

Mt. Vernon West
Fleetwood
Bronxville
Tuckahoe
Crestwood

ZONEZONE 44 Adult Peak Off- Peak

Monthly $260.00 
Weekly $92.50 
10-Trip $132.50 $83.00  
One-Way 

 Onboard Fares
$13.25   
$19.00 

$9.75  
$16.00 

LIRR Combo $17.75
Senior/Disabled/Medicare Peak Fares AM Inbound only

10-Trip $132.50 $65.00
One-Way  $13.25  $6.50  

Child Family Fare not available on inbound AM Peak trains

One-Way 
 Onboard Fares

Family Fare

$6.50  
$13.00 

$1.00

$5.00  
$11.00 
$1.00

Hastings-on-
Hudson

Dobbs Ferry
Ardsley-on-

Hudson
Irvington

Scarsdale
Hartsdale
White Plains
North White 

Plains

ZONEZONE 55 Adult Peak Off- Peak

Monthly $299.75  
Weekly $106.50  
10-Trip $152.50  $95.75  
One-Way 

 Onboard Fares
$15.25   
$21.00 

$11.25  
$17.00 

LIRR Combo $19.25  
Senior/Disabled/Medicare Peak Fares AM Inbound only

10-Trip $152.50 $75.00
One-Way  $15.25  $7.50  

Child Family Fare not available on inbound AM Peak trains

One-Way 
 Onboard Fares

Family Fare

$7.50 
$14.00 

$1.00

$5.75 
$12.00 

$1.00

Tarrytown
Philipse Manor
Scarborough
Ossining
Croton-Harmon

Valhalla
Mt. Pleasant
Hawthorne
Pleasantville
Chappaqua

ZONEZONE 66 Adult Peak Off- Peak

Monthly $359.00  
Weekly $127.75  
10-Trip $182.50  $114.75  
One-Way 

 Onboard Fares
$18.25   
$24.00 

$13.50  
$20.00 

LIRR Combo $21.50
Senior/Disabled/Medicare Peak Fares AM Inbound only

10-Trip $182.50 $90.00
One-Way  $18.25  $9.00  

Child Family Fare not available on inbound AM Peak trains

One-Way 
 Onboard Fares

Family Fare

$9.00  
$15.00 

$1.00

$6.75  
$13.00 

$1.00

Cortlandt
Peekskill

Mount Kisco
Bedford Hills
Katonah
Goldens Bridge

ZONEZONE 77 Adult Peak Off- Peak

Monthly $407.75  
Weekly $145.00  
10-Trip $207.50  $129.75 
One-Way 

 Onboard Fares
$20.75   
$27.00 

$15.25   
$21.00 

LIRR Combo $23.25
Senior/Disabled/Medicare Peak Fares AM Inbound only

10-Trip $207.50 $102.50
One-Way  $20.75 $10.25  

Child Family Fare not available on inbound AM Peak trains

One-Way 
 Onboard Fares

Family Fare

$10.25  
$16.00 

$1.00

$7.75  
$14.00 

$1.00

Manitou
Garrison
Cold Spring
Breakneck 

Ridge

Purdy’s
Croton Falls
Brewster
Southeast

ZONEZONE 88 Adult Peak Off- Peak

Monthly $446.50  
Weekly $158.75  
10-Trip $240.00 $151.00 
One-Way 

 Onboard Fares
$24.00   
$30.00 

$17.75   
$24.00 

LIRR Combo $25.75
Senior/Disabled/Medicare Peak Fares AM Inbound only

10-Trip $240.00 $120.00
One-Way  $24.00  $12.00  

Child Family Fare not available on inbound AM Peak trains

One-Way 
 Onboard Fares

Family Fare

$12.00  
$18.00 

$1.00

$9.00  
$15.00 

$1.00

Beacon
New Hamburg

Patterson
Pawling
Appalachian 

Trail

ZONEZONE 99 Adult Peak Off- Peak

Monthly $489.50 
Weekly $174.00  
10-Trip $270.00  $170.00  
One-Way 

 Onboard Fares
$27.00   
$33.00 

$20.00   
$26.00 

LIRR Combo $28.00
Senior/Disabled/Medicare Peak Fares AM Inbound only

10-Trip $270.00 $135.00 
One-Way $27.00  $13.50  

Child Family Fare not available on inbound AM Peak trains

One-Way 
 Onboard Fares

Family Fare

$13.50  
$20.00 

$1.00

$10.00  
$16.00 

$1.00

Poughkeepsie Harlem Valley-
Wingdale

Dover Plains

ZONE 10ZONE 10 Adult Peak Off- Peak

Monthly $499.50
Weekly $177.50 
10-Trip $285.00 $178.50 
One-Way 

 Onboard Fares
$28.50     
$35.00  

$21.00     
$27.00  

LIRR Combo $29.00
Senior/Disabled/Medicare Peak Fares AM Inbound only

10-Trip $285.00 $142.50
One-Way $28.50 $14.25 

Child Family Fare not available on inbound AM Peak trains

One-Way 
 Onboard Fares

Family Fare

$14.25   
$20.00 

$1.00

$10.50 
$17.00 
$1.00

Tenmile River
Wassaic




