		/Harlem-125th Street		
Hudson	ation Harlem	Ticket Type	Peak	Off-Peak
ZONE 1 Grand Central Harlem-125th Street ZONE 2		Adult Monthly Weekly 10-Trip	Peak \$155 \$61 \$85.00	
		One-Way Onboard Fares	\$8.50 \$15.00	\$6.25 \$12.00
		Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in	\$85.00 \$8.50	\$42.50 \$4.25
		One-Way Onboard Fares Family Fare	\$4.25 <mark>\$10.00</mark> \$1.00	\$3.25 <mark>\$9.00</mark> \$1.00
Yankees- E. 153rd St Morris Hts.	Melrose Tremont Fordham	Adult Monthly Weekly 10-Trip	Peak \$180 \$71 \$100.00	
University Hts. Marble Hill Spuyten Duyvil	Botanical Garden Williams Bridge	One-Way Onboard Fares	\$10.00 <u>\$16.00</u> \$15	\$7.50 <u>\$14.00</u>
Riverdale	Woodlawn Wakefield	Senior/Disabled/Medicare	•	
		One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way	\$10.00 bound AM Peak to \$5.00	\$5.00 rains \$3.75
ZONE	3	Onboard Fares Family Fare Adult	\$11.00 \$1.00 Peak	<b>\$10.00</b> <b>\$1.00</b> Off- Peak
Ludlow Yonkers	Mt. Vernon West Fleetwood	Monthly Weekly		3.00
Glenwood Greystone	Bronxville Tuckahoe Crestwood	10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares	\$120.00 \$12.00 \$18.00	\$76.50 \$9.00 \$15.00
		LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip	•	.00 abound only \$60.00
		One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in	\$12.00	\$6.00
		One-Way Onboard Fares Family Fare	\$6.00 <mark>\$12.00</mark> \$1.00	\$4.50 <mark>\$11.00</mark> \$1.00
ZONE Hastings-on- Hudson	Scarsdale	Adult Monthly	•	Off- Peak <b>0.00</b>
Hudson Dobbs Ferry Ardsley-on-	Hartsdale White Plains North White	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way	\$92 \$132.50 \$13.25	\$83.00 \$9.75
Hudson Irvington	Plains	Onboard Fares LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare	•	\$16.00 7.75
		10-Trip One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in	\$132.50 \$13.25	\$65.00 \$6.50
		One-Way Onboard Fares Family Fare	\$6.50 \$13.00 \$1.00	\$5.00 \$11.00 \$1.00
ZONE Tarrytown Philipse Manor	5 Valhalla Mt. Pleasant	Adult Monthly	Peak <b>\$29</b>	Off- Peak 9.75
Scarborough Ossining	Hawthorne Pleasantville	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way	\$10 \$152.50 \$15.25	\$95.75 \$11.25
Croton-Harmon	Chappaqua	Onboard Fares LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare	•	\$17.00 0.25
		10-Trip One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in	\$152.50 \$15.25	\$75.00 \$7.50
		One-Way Onboard Fares Family Fare	bound AM Peak ti \$7.50 \$14.00 \$1.00	\$5.75 \$12.00 \$1.00
ZONE Cortlandt	Mount Kisco	Adult Monthly	Peak	Off- Peak
Peekskill	Bedford Hills Katonah Goldens Bridge	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares	\$12 \$182.50 \$18.25 \$24.00	7.75 \$114.75 \$13.50 <u>\$20.00</u>
		LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare	\$21 Peak Fares AM Ir <b>\$182.50</b>	
		One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in	\$18.25	<b>\$9.00</b>
ZONE	7	One-Way Onboard Fares Family Fare	\$9.00 <mark>\$15.00</mark> \$1.00	\$6.75 <mark>\$13.00</mark> \$1.00
Manitou Garrison Cold Spring	Purdy's Croton Falls Brewster	Adult Monthly Weekly	\$14	Off- Peak 7.75 5.00
Breakneck Ridge	Southeast	10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares	\$207.50 \$20.75 \$27.00	\$129.75 \$15.25 \$21.00
		LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip	•	8.25 bound only \$102.50
		One-Way Child Family Fare not available on in	\$20.75	\$10.25
		One-Way Onboard Fares Family Fare	\$10.25 <mark>\$16.00</mark> \$1.00	\$7.75 <mark>\$14.00</mark> \$1.00
ZONE Beacon New Hamburg	8 Patterson Pawling	Adult Monthly Weekly	•	Off- Peak 6.50 8 75
	Appalachian Trail	Weekly 10-Trip One-Way Onboard Fares	\$158 \$240.00 \$24.00 \$30.00	8.75 \$151.00 \$17.75 <u>\$24.00</u>
		LIRR Combo Senior/Disabled/Medicare	\$25 Peak Fares AM Ir	5.75 bound only
		10-Trip One-Way	\$240.00 \$24.00	\$120.00 \$12.00
		Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Onboard Fares	\$12.00 \$18.00	\$9.00 \$15.00
ZONE Poughkeepsie	9 Harlem Valley-	Family Fare Adult Monthly	\$1.00 Peak	\$1.00 Off- Peak 9.50
	Wingdale Dover Plains	Weekly 10-Trip	\$174 \$270.00	4.00 \$170.00
		One-Way Onboard Fares LIRR Combo	\$27.00 <u>\$33.00</u> \$28	\$20.00 <u>\$26.00</u> 3.00
		Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip One-Way	Peak Fares AM Ir \$270.00 \$27.00	150000 0019 \$135.00 \$13.50
		Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Onboard Fares	\$13.50 \$20.00	rains \$10.00 \$16.00
	ZONE 10 Tenmile River	Family Fare Adult Monthly	\$1.00 Peak	\$1.00 Off- Peak 9.50
	Wassaic	Weekly 10-Trip	\$17 \$285.00	7.50 \$178.50
		One-Way Onboard Fares LIRR Combo	\$28.50 <u>\$35.00</u> \$29	
		Senior/Disabled/Medicare 10-Trip One-Way	Peak Fares AM Ir \$285.00 \$28.50	bound only \$142.50 \$14.25
		Child Family Fare not available on in One-Way Onboard Fares	bound AM Peak t \$14.25 \$20.00	rains \$10.50 \$17.00
		Family Fare	\$1.00	\$1.00